# 506233318 09/02/2020

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6280062

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ			
		Name	Execution Date	
SUZHOU YICHUAN AC	OUSTICS	TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	06/03/2020	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ATA			
Name:	SUZHOU	SUZHOU YICHUAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD		
Street Address:	NO. 368 YOUYI ROAD, BACHE FRIENDSHIP INDUSTRIAL ZONE,			
Internal Address:	SONGLING TOWN, WUIJANG DISTRICT, SUZHOU			
City:	JIANGSL	JIANGSU		
State/Country:	CHINA			
Postal Code:	215222	215222		
Property Type		Number		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2		Numbor		
Application Number: 160		6632275		
Application Number: 166		6632293		
	I			
CORRESPONDENCE	ΔΤΑ			
Fax Number: (317				
	•	317)713-3699		
Correspondence will b	be sent to t	317)713-3699 The e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent v		
Correspondence will b	be sent to t provided;	he e-mail address first; if that is unsuc		
<i>Correspondence will &amp; using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email:	pe sent to t provided; 31 Ta	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent w 17-713-3500 aft-IP-Docket@taftlaw.com		
Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	pe sent to t provided; 31 Ta Ta	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent v 17-713-3500 aft-IP-Docket@taftlaw.com AFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP		
Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	De sent to t provided; 31 Ta Ta O	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent w 17-713-3500 aft-IP-Docket@taftlaw.com AFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP NE INDIANA SQUARE, SUITE 3500		
Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	De sent to t provided; 31 Ta Ta O	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent v 17-713-3500 aft-IP-Docket@taftlaw.com AFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP		
Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	pe sent to t provided; 31 Ta Ta 0 IN	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent w 17-713-3500 aft-IP-Docket@taftlaw.com AFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP NE INDIANA SQUARE, SUITE 3500		
Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	De sent to t provided; 31 Ta T O IN UMBER:	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent v 17-713-3500 aft-IP-Docket@taftlaw.com AFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP NE INDIANA SQUARE, SUITE 3500 IDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204-2023		
Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	De sent to t provided; 31 Ta T O IN UMBER:	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent v 17-713-3500 aft-IP-Docket@taftlaw.com AFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP NE INDIANA SQUARE, SUITE 3500 IDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204-2023		
Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER:	De sent to t provided; 31 Ta T O IN UMBER:	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent w 17-713-3500 aft-IP-Docket@taftlaw.com AFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP NE INDIANA SQUARE, SUITE 3500 IDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204-2023 SUN28-00100 PATRICE DAY		
Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	De sent to t provided; 31 Ta T O IN UMBER:	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent w 17-713-3500 aft-IP-Docket@taftlaw.com AFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP NE INDIANA SQUARE, SUITE 3500 NDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204-2023 SUN28-00100 PATRICE DAY /Patrice Day/		
Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED:	e sent to t provided; 31 Ta T/ O IN UMBER:	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent w 17-713-3500 aft-IP-Docket@taftlaw.com AFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP NE INDIANA SQUARE, SUITE 3500 NDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204-2023 SUN28-00100 PATRICE DAY /Patrice Day/ 09/02/2020		

#### Suzhou Wujiang District Market Supervision Management Bureau

Notice of Approval of Change Registration by Company (05840481-3) Company Change [2020] No. 06030044 Unified social credit code: 91320509MA1MYKYB52

Yang Wenhua:

According to the Company Law of the People's Republic of China and the Regulations of the People's Republic of China on the Administration of Company Registration, you apply on behalf of the entrusting party

#### Suzhou Yichuan Electronic Technology Co., Ltd

#### The name change has been approved by our bureau. The main changes are as follows:

Original enterprise name: Suzhou Yichuan Acoustics Technology Co., Ltd. Name of current enterprise: Suzhou Yichuan Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. At the same time, the following matters have been filed by our bureau:

Articles of association filing

With this notice, the business license will be renewed within ten days.



June 3, 2020

Suzhou Wujiang District Administration Examination and Approval Bureau (Seal) Special seal for administrative examination and approval (Seal)

Page 1 of 1

## 苏州市吴江区市场监督管理局

## 公司准予变更登记通知书

(05840481-3)公司变更[2020]第06030044号 统一社会信用代码:91320509MA1MYKYB52

### 杨文华:

根据《中华人民共和国公司法》《中华人民共和国公司登记管理条例》等规定,你代表委托方申请

### 苏州逸巛电子科技有限责任公司

名称变更已经我局核准。主要变更事项如下:

原企业名称:苏州逸巛声学科技有限公司

现企业名称:苏州逸似电子科技有限责任公司

同时,下列事项已经我局备案:

章程备案

凭此通知书十日内换发营业执照。



第1页 共1页

**RECORDED: 09/02/2020**